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Registration List

Mr_Ms Fname Lname Title Company City Email
Ms. Kristina Alban Stormwater Technician Medina County Engineer's Office Medina kalban@medinaco.org
Ms. Sandra Albro Research Manager Cleveland Botanical Garden Cleveland salbro@cbgarden.org
Mr. Thomas Atherton Project Engineer/Manager ccse middleburg hts twabullldog@yahoo.com
Ms. Cathy Becker Assistant City Engineer City of North Ridgeville North Ridgeville cbecker@nridgeville.org
Mr. Jacky Brown Structural Engineer Contractor Brooklyn jlbrown22@yahoo.com
Mr. Jerry Brown Service Director City of Brooklyn Brooklyn mbrown0813@wowway.com
Mr. Tony Demasi City Engineer City of Cuyahoga Falls Cuyahoga Falls demasitv@cityofcf.com
Mr. Trent Dye Senior Project Manager Grossbuilders North Royalton tdye@grossbuilders.com
Ms. Jennifer Elting Public Information Specialist Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District Cleveland eltingj@neorsd.org
Mr. Richard Esdinsky Civil Engineer Retired/Osborn Engineering Parma cesdinsky@yahoo.com
Mr Mark Fallon Owner MCFallon Landscape Architecture - LLC Strongsville mcfallon@att.net
Mr. Bob Gardin Project Manager Friends of Big Creek Cleveland bgardin@friendsofbigcreek.org
Ms. Erin Grushon Planner MORPC Columbus egrushon@morpc.org
Ms. Andrea Irland Outdoor Recreation Planner National Park Service - RTCA Peninsula andrea_irland@nps.gov
Ms. Phyllis Jividen Transportation Planner AMATS Akron pjividen@akronohio.gov
Mr. Joseph Kitchen Associate Planner Mid-Ohio Regional Planning Commission (MORPC) Columbus jkitchen@morpc.org
Mr. Gary Krannich Engineering Technician/Surveyor City of Cuyahoga Falls Cuyahoga Falls krannichgw@cityofcf.com
Dr. Christine Krol Volunteer Watershed Steward for CVNP CVNP Independence cakrol@sbcglobal.net
Mr Mark Majewski President Northstar Planning & Design LLC Cleveland Heights mark@northstarplanning.net
Mr. Craig Marko Assistant City Engineer City of Cuyahoga Falls Cuyahoga Falls markocs@cityofcf.com
Mr. Paul Novak Geologist U. S. EPA-Cleveland Office Westlake novak.paul@epa.gov
Mr Steve Peroz Zoning Director Plain Township Canton speroz@plaintownship.com
Mr. Jim Rodstrom Senior Civil Engineer Cleveland Metroparks Cleveland jlv@clevelandmetroparks.com
Mr. David Sagerser Volunteer Watershed Steward for CVNP CVNP Independence dsagerser@aol.com
Mr. Greg Schunck Engineer 3 The Mannik & Smith Group Warrensville He gschunck@manniksmithgroup.com
Mr. Matthew Schweikert Director City of Mentor Mentor pubworks@cityofmentor.com
Mr. Albert Troietto Engineer Troietto Consulting Environmental Engineering Rocky River atroietto@yahoo.com
Mr Richard Wehrenberg Director of Planning, Zoning and Building City of Aurora Aurora wehrenbergr@auroraoh.com
Ms. Lilah Zautner Re-Imagining Cleveland Project Manager Neighborhood Progress, Inc. Cleveland lcz@neighborhoodprogress.org
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